Position Other Positions Held

Classroom Teacher - Sdc
Presch

Classroom Teacher-
Kindergarten

Classroom Teacher-Fifth Grade

Classroom Teacher-Fourth
Grade

Transitional Kindergarten

Speech/Language/Hearing
Spec

Classroom Teacher - Sdc
Presch

Psychologist
Classroom Teacher - Sdc
Classroom Teacher - Sdc
Psychologist
Classroom Teacher - Sdc
Classroom Teacher - Sdc

Speech/Language/Hearing
Spec

Speech/Language/Hearing
Spec

Campbellcare Leader Il
Psychologist

Ed Associate Sp Ed - Sdc

Ed Associate Sp Ed - Sdc

Ed Associate Sp Ed - Sdc

Ed Associate Sp Ed - Sdc
Enrichment Program Teacher

Child Nutrition Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Department

Forest Hill School

Forest Hill School

Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School

Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School

Forest Hill School

Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School

Forest Hill School

Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School
Forest Hill School

Total Wages

$102,236

$96,108

$82,568
$75,276

$56,652
$52,051

$47,342

$41,986
$40,572
$35,149
$34,137
$30,076
$27,422
$25,548

$25,228

$9,791
$9,044
$8,875
$8,542
$8,392
$5,410
$4,080
$2,814

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,480

$17,993

$16,553
$17,451

$14,059
$9,713

$10,798

$8,879
$4,443
$4,073
$4,302
$6,837
$8,596
$6,238

$6,599

$1,748
$853
$1,051
$1,390
$3,485
$411
$438
$0



