Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Classroom Teacher - Sdc Presch		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$102,236	\$25,480
Classroom Teacher- Kindergarten		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$96,108	\$17,993
Classroom Teacher-Fifth Grade		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$82,568	\$16,553
Classroom Teacher-Fourth Grade		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$75,276	\$17,451
Transitional Kindergarten		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$56,652	\$14,059
Speech/Language/Hearing Spec		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$52,051	\$9,713
Classroom Teacher - Sdc Presch		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$47,342	\$10,798
Psychologist		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$41,986	\$8,879
Classroom Teacher - Sdc		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$40,572	\$4,443
Classroom Teacher - Sdc		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$35,149	\$4,073
Psychologist		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$34,137	\$4,302
Classroom Teacher - Sdc		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$30,076	\$6,837
Classroom Teacher - Sdc		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$27,422	\$8,596
Speech/Language/Hearing Spec		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$25,548	\$6,238
Speech/Language/Hearing Spec		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$25,228	\$6,599
Campbellcare Leader II		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$9,791	\$1,748
Psychologist		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$9,044	\$853
Ed Associate Sp Ed - Sdc		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$8,875	\$1,051
Ed Associate Sp Ed - Sdc		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$8,542	\$1,390
Ed Associate Sp Ed - Sdc		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$8,392	\$3,485
Ed Associate Sp Ed - Sdc		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$5,410	\$411
Enrichment Program Teacher		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$4,080	\$438
Child Nutrition Assistant		Campbell Union	Forest Hill School	\$2,814	\$0